The AWG70000B Series arbitrary waveform generators (AWG)
represent the cutting edge for sample rate, signal fidelity, and waveform
memory, making them ideal for design, testing, and operations of
complex components, systems and experiments. With up to 50 GS/s
and 10-bit vertical resolution, it delivers the industry's best signal
stimulus solution for easy generation of ideal, distorted, and "real-life"
signals.
Key performance specifications

AWG70000B Series Arbitrary Waveform Generators Datasheet
www.tek.com 20
Ordering information
Models
AWG70001B
Arbitrary Waveform Generator: 1-
Channel, 10-bit, up to 50 Gs/s
AWG70000-150 Mandatory License; 50 Gs/s Sample Rate for AWG70001B; Node Locked
AWG70001B BASIC 3 Standard attenuation for AWG 70000 series
AWG70000-MEM License; Increase memory to 32GS (on AWG70001B) or 16GS per channel (on AWG70002B); Node
Locked
AWG70001B AC 3 Amplifier and attenuator option for AWG 70000 series
AWG70001B SEQ Add Sequencing to the AWG70001B; requires export control license
AWG70001B STRID Add Streaming ID to the AWG70001B; requires SEQ and export control license
AWG70002B
Arbitrary Waveform Generator: 2-
Channel, 10-bit, up to 25 Gs/s.
AWG70002B BASIC Mandatory. Base configuration for the AWG 70002B
AWG70000-2083 License; 8 Gs/s sample rate for the AWG 70002B; Node Locked
AWG70000-2163 License; 16 Gs/s sample rate for the AWG 70002B; Node Locked
AWG70000-2253 License; 25 Gs/s sample rate for the AWG 70002B; Node Locked
AWG70000-MEM License; Increase memory to 32GS (on AWG70001B) or 16GS per channel (on AWG70002B); Node
Locked
AWG70002B SEQ Add Sequencing to the AWG70002B; requires export control license
AWG70002B STRID Add Streaming ID to the AWG70002B; requires SEQ and export control license
Instrument options
Power plug options
Opt. A0 North America power plug (115 V, 60 Hz)
Opt. A1 Universal Euro power plug (220 V, 50 Hz)
Opt. A2 United Kingdom power plug (240 V, 50 Hz)
Opt. A3 Australia power plug (240 V, 50 Hz)
3 Mandatory selection
AWG70000B Series Arbitrary Waveform Generators Datasheet
www.tek.com 21
Opt. A4 North America power plug (240 V, 50 Hz)
Opt. A5 Switzerland power plug (220 V, 50 Hz)
Opt. A6 Japan power plug (100 V, 50/60 Hz)